FR30 Series
High Performance Inverter
1
ABOUT�US
FRECON Electric (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. is a national key high-tech enterprise,
a dual-soft enterprise in Shenzhen, and a professional company in the fields
of industrial automation, high efficiency and energy saving, and green new
energy which was founded in 2013. We have more than 16 years of experience

Model
Power Capacity
(KVA)
Light Duty Heavy Duty Adapted Motor
Rated input
current（A）
Rated output
current（A）
Rated input
current（A）
Rated output
current（A）
kW HP
Three phase: 380V, 50/60Hz Range: -15% ~ +30%
FR30-4T-0.7B-H 1.5 1.7 2.5 0.9 1.5 0.75 1
FR30-4T-1.5B-H 3 3.1 4.2 1.7 2.5 1.5 2
FR30-4T-2.2B-H 4 4.5 5.5 3.1 4.2 2.2 3
FR30-4T-4.0B-H 6 8 9.5 6.0 7.5 4.0 5
FR30-4T-5.5B-H 8.9 10.5 13 8.0 9.5 5.5 7.5
FR30-4T-7.5B-H 11 14.1 17 10.5 13 7.5 10
FR30-4T-011B-H 17 20.6 25 14.1 17 11 15
FR30-4T-015B-H 21 27.7 32 20.6 25 15 20
FR30-4T-018B-H 24 34.1 37 27.7 32 18.5 25
FR30-4T-022B-H 30 40.5 45 34.1 37 22 30
FR30-4T-030B-H 40 54.8 60 40.5 45 30 40
FR30-4T-037(B)-H 57 67.1 75 54.5 60 37 50
FR30-4T-045(B)-H 69 81.4 91 67.1 75 45 60
FR30-4T-055(B)-H 85 98.9 112 81.4 91 55 70
FR30-4T-075(B)-H 114 134.3 150 98.9 112 75 100
FR30-4T-090(B)-H 134 170 176 134.3 150 90 125
FR30-4T-110(B)-H 160 201 210 170 176 110 150
FR30-4T-7.5B
Product�series�code
FR30 Series High Performance Inverter
Braking�unit